
First  Name Last Name Email  Organization 
George Tehan gtehan@mpmofdc.com MIMAR PONTE MELLOR OF DC
David Davenport ddavenport@nruv.com Norther Real Estate Urban Ventures
Aileen Pearman apearman@amtengineering.com AMT, LLC Consulting Engineers
James Gittens JGittens@SolteszDC.com SOLTESZ DC, LLC
Zemi Gebrekristose zemig@mckissackdc.com McKissack & McKissack
Thad Paul thad@wardmangroup.com The Wardman Group
Alon Street astreet@northfielddev.com Northfield Construction & Development
Kristin Ortiz kortiz@asurface-dc.com Asurface
Joel Kelty joel.kelty@century-associates.com Century Associates
Bruce Levin blevin@keystarrealestate.com Keystar
Greg Upwall Studio Upwall Architects gu@studioupwall.com
Scott Stewart SK&A, PLLC scotts@skaengineers.com
Pat Taylor Citizen
Steven A Nash snash@sbhfdc.org
Sharon Raimos St. Coletta sraimo@stcoletta.org
Kathy Roland St. Coletta krowland@stcoletta.org
Carl Blake Jarvis cblake98@gmail.com
Roxana Roman Solteszdc rroman@solteszdc.com
Kendra Chong Cunningham Quill kchong@cunninghamquill.com
Kavita Aildasani Leftwich, LLC kaildasani@leftwichllc.com
Moe Fridy Citadel mfridy@citadeldbd.com
William Jarvis Jarvis Co wjarvis@thejarviscompany.com
Matt McCalle Atel Consulting Group mmccalle@atelconsultingroup.com
Casey Klein 
Mazlen 
Christopher Huska chuska@huskaconsulting.com Huska Consulting 
Maryjane King mj@atelier-mjk.com Atelier MjK

Bethune Dev william.bethune@gmail.com
Paxton Holt Jordan Jordan Honeyman Land Arch keeta@jordanhoneyman.com
Ayich Legesse Atel Consulting alegesse@atelconsultinggroup.com
Cameron Mahjoubi Novo Properties cmahjoubi@livenovo.com
Dan Ridge ANC 6B09 6B09@anc.dc.gov
Michael Fitzgerald Beyer Blinder Belle mfitzgerald@bbbarch.com



Eliz Purcell










	Eastern Branch Boys and Girls Club Pre Response Conference Attendance List
	Sheet1

	Eastern Branch Boys and Girls Club Pre Response Sign in Sheet

